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^^nPH2^ PARTICULARS 
^ % t e " 7 M C F 

P . 0.0000 /MCF 
^ U C Q (0.0077)/MCF 

EXPECTED GAS COST (EGC) 
SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT (RA) 
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA) 

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE (GCR) = EGC + RA + AA $3.1123 /MCF 

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE EFFECTIVE DATES: MARCH 1. 2011 THROUGH MARCH 31. 2011 

EXPECTED GAS COST SUMMARY CALCULATION 
PARTICULARS 

PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS EXPECTED GAS COST 
UTILITY PRODUCTION EXPECTED GAS COST 
INCLUDABLE PROPANE EXPECTED GAS COST 
TOTAL ANNUAL EXPECTED GAS COST 
TOTAL ANNUAL SALES 
EXPECTED GAS COST (EGC) RATE 

$42,005 
0 
0 

$42,005 
13,463 

$3.1200 
MCF 

SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION 
PARTICULARS 

CURRENT QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUST 
PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUST 
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCIL ADJUST 
THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCIL ADJUST 
SUPPLIER REFUND & RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT (RA) 

$0.0000 
$0.0000 
$0.0000 
$0.0000 
$0.0000 

/MCF 
/MCF 
/MCF 
/MCF 
/MCF 

ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION 
PARTICULARS 

CURRENT QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT 
PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT 
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT 
THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT 
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA) 

$0.0001 /MCF 
($0.0085) /MCF 
$0.0000 /MCF 
$0.0007 /MCF 
(0.0077) /MCF 
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^Peamician— j ^ - ^ - J Pâ -̂a Procaaaad APR 2 $ ^Qlf 



EGC PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT PAGE 2 OF 2 

OTHER PRIMARY CAS SUPPLIERS - LOCAL PRODUCTION 

SUPPLIER NAME 
UNIT 
RATE 

($/MCF) 

12 MONTH 
VOLUME 

(MCF) 

EXPECTED 
GAS COST 
AMOUNTS 

SUPPLIER NAME 

OTHER GAS COMPANIES 

TOTAL OTHER GAS COMPANIES 

OHIO PRODUCERS 
DEMAND - VARIOUS 
COMMODITY - VARIOUS 
TRANSPORTATION - VARIOUS 

TOTAL OHIO PRODUCERS 

SELF-HELP ARRANGEMENT 

TOTAL SELF-HELP ARRANGEMENT 

TOTAL EXPECTED GAS COST OF PRIMARY SUPPLIER 

$0 

$0.0000 
$3.1200 
$0.0000 

$0.0000 

0 
13.463 

0 

0 

$0 
$42,005 

$0 

$42,005 

$0 
$0 

$42,005 


