# CONSTITUTION GAS TRANSPORT CO. INC. PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

PAGE 1 OF 2 11-208-GA-GCR RECEIVED-DOCKETING DIV

**GAS COST RECOVERY RATE CALCULATION** 

PARTICULARS

EXPECTED GAS COST (EGC)

SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT (RA)

ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA)

CAS COST RECOVERY RATE (GCR) = EGC + RA + AA

PUCO (0.0077) /MCF

\$3.123 /MCF

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE EFFECTIVE DATES: MARCH 1, 2011 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2011

### **EXPECTED GAS COST SUMMARY CALCULATION**

PARTICULARS	
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS EXPECTED GAS COST	\$42,005
UTILITY PRODUCTION EXPECTED GAS COST	0
INCLUDABLE PROPANE EXPECTED GAS COST	0
TOTAL ANNUAL EXPECTED GAS COST	\$42,005
TOTAL ANNUAL SALES	13,463 MCF
EXPECTED GAS COST (EGC) RATE	\$3.1200

## SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION

PARTICULARS	
CURRENT QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUST	\$0.0000 /MCF
PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUST	\$0.0000 /MCF
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCIL ADJUST	\$0.0000 /MCF
THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCIL ADJUST	\$0.0000 /MCF
SUPPLIER REFUND & RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT (RA)	\$0.0000 /MCF

#### **ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION**

PARTICULARS	
CURRENT QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT	\$0.0001 /MCF
PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT	(\$0.0085) /MCF
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT	\$0.0000 /MCF
THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT	\$0.0007 /MCF
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA)	(0.0077) /MCF

DATE FILED: April 25, 2011

BY: Page Blakemore

TITLE:

## OTHER PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS - LOCAL PRODUCTION

SUPPLIER NAME	UNIT RATE (\$/MCF)	12 MONTH VOLUME (MCF)	EXPECTED GAS COST AMOUNT \$
SUPPLIER NAME			
OTHER GAS COMPANIES			· . '
TOTAL OTHER GAS COMPANIES		=	\$0
OHIO PRODUCERS			
DEMAND - VARIOUS	\$0.0000	0_	\$0
COMMODITY - VARIOUS TRANSPORTATION - VARIOUS	\$3,1200 \$0,0000	13,463 _ 0	\$42,005 \$0
THAIS ON A TION - VARIOUS	Ψ0.0000	٠-	ΨΟ
TOTAL OHIO PRODUCERS		-	\$42,005
SELF-HELP ARRANGEMENT			
	\$0.0000	0	\$0
TOTAL SELF-HELP ARRANGEMENT		=	\$0
TOTAL EXPECTED GAS COST OF PRIMARY SUPPLIER			\$42,005